

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kahekili Highway Repairs and Maintenance Waiehu Beach Road to Camp Maluhia PROJECT NO.: 340CD-01-02M Net Length of Project: 4.27 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin and Maui News - June 6, 2002 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2002 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Fifty (150) Working Days				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. DBA RIMROCK PAVING, CO.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
✓ 202.0410	Removal of Existing Drain Inlet (9 Each)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	L.S.	\$ 35,800.00	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00
✓ 202.0411	Removal of Existing Grate Inlet (2 Each)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	8,500.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	6,000.00
✓ 202.0430	Removal of Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement (1,704 Sq. Yd.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	30,000.00	L.S.	55,000.00	L.S.	8,520.00
✓ 202.0431	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement (1,240 Sq. Yd.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	22,000.00	L.S.	46,000.00	L.S.	16,740.00
✓ 202.0440	Removal of Existing Guardrail and Post (175 Lin. Ft.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,750.00	L.S.	6,000.00	L.S.	2,625.00
✓ 203.0100	Roadway Excavation	✓ 862	Cu Yd	\$ 90.00	77,580.00	\$ 96.00	82,752.00	\$ 30.00	25,860.00
✓ 209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	✓ F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	* 50,000.00
✓ 304.1110	Aggregate Base Course	✓ 863	Cu Yd	140.00	120,820.00	68.00	58,684.00	75.00	64,725.00
✓ 305.1110	Aggregate Subbase Course	✓ 38	Cu Yd	200.00	7,600.00	96.00	3,648.00	50.00	1,900.00
✓ 401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	✓ 673	Ton	120.00	80,760.00	230.00	154,790.00	65.00	43,745.00
✓ 503.0020	Concrete Collar (Class A) (0.5 Cu. Yd.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	1,675.00	L.S.	1,000.00
✓ 503.0021	Concrete Plug (Class A) (0.2 Cu. Yd.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,200.00	L.S.	1,675.00	L.S.	600.00
✓ 603.7301	12 - Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	✓ 3	Lin Ft	300.00	900.00	875.00	2,625.00	120.00	360.00
✓ 603.7302	24 - Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	✓ 111	Lin Ft	250.00	27,750.00	310.00	34,410.00	140.00	15,540.00
✓ 604.0100	Type 61614 Grated Drop Inlet (3.00 Ft. to 3.99 Ft.)	✓ 4	Each	5,000.00	20,000.00	9,600.00	38,400.00	6,000.00	24,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kahekili Highway Repairs and Maintenance Waiehu Beach Road to Camp Maluhia PROJECT NO.: 340CD-01-02M Net Length of Project: 4.27 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin and Maui News - June 6, 2002 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2002 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Fifty (150) Working Days				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. DBA RIMROCK PAVING, CO.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
✓604.0110✓	Type 61614 Grated Drop Inlet (4.00 Ft. to 4.99 Ft.)	✓ 2	Each	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 25,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
✓604.0120✓	Type 61614 Grated Drop Inlet (5.00 Ft. to 5.99 Ft.)	✓ 2	Each	7,000.00	14,000.00	14,700.00	29,400.00	8,000.00	16,000.00
✓604.0130✓	Type 61614 Grated Drop Inlet (8.00 Ft. to 8.99 Ft.)	✓ 1	Each	9,000.00	9,000.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
✓604.0300✓	Type "C" Catch Basin (3.00 Ft. to 3.99 Ft.)	✓ 1	Each	7,500.00	7,500.00	18,650.00	18,650.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
✓604.0310✓	Type "C" Catch Basin (5.00 Ft. to 5.99 Ft.)	✓ 1	Each	9,000.00	9,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
✓604.0320✓	Type "C" Catch Basin (8.00 Ft. to 8.99 Ft.)	✓ 1	Each	12,500.00	12,500.00	22,800.00	22,800.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
✓604.2310✓	Replace Existing Grate with Modified Type A-9P Steel Gate	✓ 2	Each	860.00	1,720.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
✓604.5000✓	Guardrail, W Beam with Strong Post	✓ 438	Lin Ft	27.00	11,826.00	50.00	21,900.00	40.00	17,520.00
✓604.6000✓	Terminal Section, Type Fleet 350	✓ 10	Each	3,750.00	37,500.00	4,700.00	47,000.00	4,800.00	48,000.00
✓604.6100✓	Terminal Section, Type ET-2000	✓ 1	Each	3,750.00	3,750.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
✓604.6200✓	Terminal Section, Modified Type "G"	✓ 2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,250.00	6,500.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
✓608.1100✓	Concrete Sidewalk	✓ 468	Sq Yd	115.00	53,820.00	65.00	30,420.00	120.00	56,160.00
✓609.2020✓	Curb, Type 2D	✓1,922	Lin Ft	22.00	42,284.00	28.00	53,816.00	15.00	28,830.00
✓609.6000✓	Bituminous Curb, Type 6	✓ 8,551	Lin Ft	7.00	59,857.00	11.00	94,061.00	15.00	128,265.00
✓610.0400✓	4-Inch Reinforced Concrete Driveway	✓ 706	Sq Yd	100.00	70,600.00	65.00	45,890.00	120.00	84,720.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kahekili Highway Repairs and Maintenance Waiehu Beach Road to Camp Maluhia PROJECT NO.: 340CD-01-02M Net Length of Project: 4.27 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin and Maui News - June 6, 2002 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2002 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Fifty (150) Working Days				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. DBA RIMROCK PAVING, CO.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
✓ 612.0100	Grouted Rubble Paving	✓ 17	Cu Yd	\$ 680.00	\$ 11,560.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00
✓ 620.0100	Solar-Powered Traffic Signal Beacon Assembly	✓ 2	Each	7,000.00	14,000.00	7,800.00	15,600.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
✓ 621.4100	Reflector Marker RM-2 (Yellow)	✓ 22	Each	74.00	1,628.00	165.00	3,630.00	100.00	2,200.00
✓ 621.4101	Reflector Marker RM-5 (Yellow)	✓ 60	Each	21.00	1,260.00	35.00	2,100.00	50.00	3,000.00
✓ 621.5110	Regulatory or Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Mounted on Solar Powered Flashing Beacon Post	✓ 2	Each	185.00	370.00	195.00	390.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
✓ 621.7100	Construction Sign with Two Posts	✓ 6	Each	500.00	3,000.00	845.00	5,070.00	500.00	3,000.00
✓ 629.1010	Remove Existing 4-Inch Pavement Stripe (737 Ln. Ft.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	600.00	L.S.	780.00	L.S.	740.00
✓ 629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermo-plastic Extrusion) (9,143 Lin. Ft.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	8,200.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	9,150.00
✓ 629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermo-plastic Extrusion) (16 Lin. Ft.)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	34.00	L.S.	42.00	L.S.	50.00
✓ 629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker (447 Each)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,500.00	L.S.	3,100.00	L.S.	3,580.00
✓ 629.2031	Type D Pavement Marker (422 Each)	✓ L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,300.00	L.S.	2,900.00	L.S.	3,380.00
✓ 645.0100	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	✓ F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	* 30,000.00
✓ 650.0100	Curb Ramps	✓ 36	Sq Yd	200.00	7,200.00	105.00	3,780.00	250.00	9,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kahekili Highway Repairs and Maintenance Waiehu Beach Road to Camp Maluhia				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. DBA RIMROCK PAVING, CO.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 340CD-01-02M Net Length of Project: 4.27 Miles									
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku									
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin and Maui News - June 6, 2002									
BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2002									
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Fifty (150) Working Days									

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
✓699.0100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items, excluding the bid price of this item and force account items)	✓L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 70,954.00	L.S.	\$ 100,000.00	L.S.	\$ 75,071.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$ 972,323.00		\$ 1,214,988.00	*	\$ 914,781.00
	Preference (for Bid Evaluation)								
	A. Hawaii Products				\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$ 972,323.00		\$ 1,214,988.00	*	\$ 914,781.00

NOTE:

* Corrected Amount.

Project Manager:

Date:

Sean Hiraoka

July 11, 2002